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"“Evaluation Report of 2nd FOODQA Industry-Academia Council Meeting Satisfacto Very combined
(23 November 2017) n Poor  Not good ry Good Good Total % >=3 | Conclusion
Q1 What is your opinion of the general organization and facilities of the event? 34 3% 3% 3% 32% 59% 100% 94% Pass
Q2 To which extent did the event live up to your expectations? 34 0% 3% 12% 38% 47% 100% 97% Pass
Q3 What is your opinion of the presenters/facilitators? 34 0% 0% 3% 56% 41% 100% 100% Pass
Q4 How do you evaluate the information and the material that was distributed before ary 34 0% 6% 18% 38% 38% 100% 94% Pass
Q5 How do you evaluate the agenda of the event? 34 0% 0% 12% 53% 35% 100% 100% Pass
Q6 How do you evaluate the technical resources used? 34 0% 3% 21% 53% 24% 100% 97% Pass
Q7 How effective do you think was the methodologies used? 34 0% 6% 12% 53% 29% 100% 94% Pass
Q8 How useful was the event? 33 0% 3% 6% 36% 55% 100% 97% Pass
Q9 How valuable was the event for your professional growth? 34 0% 0% 15% 38% 47% 100% 100% Pass
Q10 How satisfied are you from the level of participation to the event proceedings? 33 0% 0% 21% 36% 42% 100% 100% Pass
Q11 Do you feel that the targets of the event have been fulfilled? 34 0% 0% 15% 44% 41% 100% 100% Pass
Q12 How do you evaluate the accommodation and catering of the event? (*) 30 0% 3% 13% 43% 40% 100% 97% Pass
Threshold: combined results >=3 more than 70%
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